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Title

250 E. 63 Realty v NYS Div. of Housing
352-54 W. 48th St. Housing v Tineo

600 Associates v Illinois Union Insurance
Ay v Ay

Beach v Touradji

Bigger Capital Fund v Safety Shot

Bohn v Tekulsky

Fields v Baker & Hostetler

G. - E., Children

Grandelli v City of NY

Iberdrola Energy v Oaktree Capital

J., Jeselle v Alexis J.

J., Semra v Bejhan B.

M-0 Joseph Garcia v Hon. Ruth Pickholz
M., Bryanna v ACS

M., Peter v Fezeca G.

Manhattan Chrystie v 215 Chrystie Investors

NY Marine v Millennia Assurance
Partners for Payment v Crooks
People v Adonis Fermin
People v Aldo Jorge Rodriguez
People v Alexandra Rubino
People v Alexis Lebron

People v Alexis Lebron

People v Allan Zusstone
People v Bryan McKenzie
People v Charles Votaw
People v Chaz Rodriguez
People v Christopher Crown
People v Christopher Richards
People v Corey Hughley
People v Dajuan Bradley
People v Dane Brown

People v Darnell Wright
People v Fransys Ramirez
People v Joey Brown

People v John Spry

Motion Number

M-4498
M-39088
M-4762
M-4463 & M-4838
M-4568
M-3900 & M-4203
M-4551
M-4726
M-4287
M-4918
M-4127
M-4254
M-4674
M-4456
M-4336
M-4333
M-3151
M-4606
M-4395
M-4232
M-4180
M-4392
M-4511
M-4515
M-4563
M-4162
M-4009
M-4226
M-4163
M-1748
M-4228
M-4215
M-4431
M-4216
M-4182
M-4016
M-4168


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/250 E. 63 Realty v NYS Div. of Housing (M-4498).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/352-54 W. 48th St. Housing v Tineo (M-3988).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/600 Associates v Illinois Union Insurance (M-4762).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Ay v Ay (M-4463 & M-4838).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Beach v Touradji (M-4568).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Bigger Capital Fund v Safety Shot (M-3900 & M-4203).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Bohn v Tekulsky (M-4551).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Fields v Baker & Hostetler (M-4726).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/G. - E., Children (M-4287).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Grandelli v City of NY (M-4918).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Iberdrola Energy v Oaktree Capital (M-4127).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/J., Jeselle v Alexis J. (M-4254).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/J., Semra v Bejhan B. (M-4674).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/M-O Joseph Garcia v Hon. Ruth Pickholz (M-4456).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/M., Bryanna v ACS (M-4336).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/M., Peter v Fezeca G. (M-4333).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Manhattan Chrystie v 215 Chrystie Investors (M-3151).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/NY Marine v Millennia Assurance (M-4606).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Partners for Payment v Crooks (M-4395).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Adonis Fermin (M-4232).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Aldo Jorge Rodriguez (M-4180).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Alexandra Rubino (M-4392).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Alexis Lebron (M-4511).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Alexis Lebron (M-4515).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Allan Zusstone (M-4563).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Bryan McKenzie (M-4162).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Charles Votaw (M-4009).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Chaz Rodriguez (M-4226).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Christopher Crown (M-4163).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Christopher Richards (M-1748).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Corey Hughley (M-4228).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Dajuan Bradley (M-4215).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Dane Brown (M-4431).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Darnell Wright (M-4216).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Fransys Ramirez (M-4182).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Joey Brown (M-4016).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v John Spry (M-4168).pdf

People v Johnnie Vickers

People v Joseph Perez

People v Josiah Spivey

People v Julio Aponte

People v Lovell Christian

People v Modesto De La Rosa De Los Santos

People v Mohammed Dosaki
People v Musa Camara
People v Omar Labrorde
People v Pedro Vega

People v Quandell Hickman
People v Shamir Doctor
People v Shaquan Debose
People v William Arias
People v William Perez
Roberson-Fisch v Fisch
Wong v Wong

M-4231
M-4159
M-4229
M-4167
M-4169
M-4204
M-4233
M-4166
M-4034
M-4623
M-4219
M-4491
M-4425
M-4214
M-4158
M-4847 & M-5033
M-4659


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Johnnie Vickers (M-4231).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Joseph Perez (M-4159).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Josiah Spivey (M-4229).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Julio Aponte (M-4167).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Lovell Christian (M-4169).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Modesto De La Rosa De Los Santos (M-4204).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Mohammed Dosaki (M-4233).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Musa Camara (M-4166).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Omar Labrorde (M-4034).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Pedro Vega (M-4623).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Quandell Hickman (M-4219).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Shamir Doctor (M-4491).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v Shaquan Debose (M-4425).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v William Arias (M-4214).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/People v William Perez (M-4158).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Roberson-Fisch v Fisch (M-4847 & M-5033).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/29/PDF/Wong v Wong (M-4659).pdf

